
Rietlibucht Meisterschaften 2020

Jolle Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Helmname Rating Ost-Bahn West-Bahn Total Nett

1st Jolle Bodenseetiger Finn SUI 49 SCR Gregor Thurnherr 109 1.0 7.0 DNF 8.0 8.0

2nd Jolle FD SUI 6 SCR Michael Koller 94 7.0 DNF 7.0 DNF 14.0 14.0

2nd Jolle 420er SUI 55544 SCR Celine Bischoff 115 7.0 DNF 7.0 DNF 14.0 14.0

2nd Jolle Finn SUI 48 SCR Gernot Rudolph 109 7.0 DNF 7.0 DNF 14.0 14.0

2nd Jolle Finn SUI 52 SCR Alex Geisser 109 7.0 DNF 7.0 DNF 14.0 14.0

2nd Jolle Dirty Aliena Finn SUI 441 SCR Erich Fischer 109 7.0 DNF 7.0 DNF 14.0 14.0
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Yacht Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: VY, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Helmname Rating Ost-Bahn West-Bahn Total Nett

1st Yacht F16 SUI 10 SCR Andreas Lutz 78 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

2nd Yacht White Snake Justin OD33 SUI 1 YCA Max Juchli 85 18.0 DNF 2.0 20.0 20.0

3rd Yacht Tamina H-Boot SUI 428 SCR Beat Fritsche 104 2.0 18.0 DNF 20.0 20.0

4th Yacht Jey J 105 SUI 654 SCR Reini Harringer 90 18.0 DNF 3.0 21.0 21.0

5th Yacht Calmee Clarc 33 SUI 3 SGYC Thomas Jensen 94 3.0 18.0 DNF 21.0 21.0

6th Yacht RED BAT Rommel 33 SUI 2014 SGYC Dani Kuster 87 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0

6th Yacht Odin Vindoe 30 ? SGYC Stefan Manser 110 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0

6th Yacht Odin Fabiola Diva 399 SUI 154 SGYC Cyrill Scherzinger 87 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0

6th Yacht Elan 210 028 Mischa Steidinger 96 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0

6th Yacht Shiraz HR 34 HR34 192 SGYC Felix Fischer 100 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0

6th Yacht So Long SK 22 SUI 265 SCR Rolf Gonzenbach 100 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0

6th Yacht Caipirinha 2 Arcona 340 SUI 1 SGYC Bruno Eisenring 94 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0

6th Yacht Norsu Hanse 375 SUI 818 SGYC Michael Walser 92 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0

6th Yacht cave bovem Bull 7000 SUI 7167 CCSRC Tom Flury 91 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0

6th Yacht Beluga M2 SUI 50 YCA Ruedi Hochstrasser 100 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0

6th Yacht Anemos Aphrodite 29 Z 50 SGYC Hanspeter Buechler 103 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0

6th Yacht Kalypso J70 GER 1488 Siegfried Hoff 92 18.0 DNF 18.0 DNF 36.0 36.0
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Ost-Bahn - Jolle Fleet

Start: Ost-Bahn, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Helmname Rating Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Jolle Bodenseetiger Finn SUI 49 SCR Gregor Thurnherr 109 2:42:09 2:28:46 1.0

2 Jolle FD SUI 6 SCR Michael Koller 94 DNF 7.0

2 Jolle 420er SUI 55544 SCR Celine Bischoff 115 DNF 7.0

2 Jolle Finn SUI 48 SCR Gernot Rudolph 109 DNF 7.0

2 Jolle Finn SUI 52 SCR Alex Geisser 109 DNF 7.0

2 Jolle Dirty Aliena Finn SUI 441 SCR Erich Fischer 109 DNF 7.0
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West-Bahn - Jolle Fleet

Start: West-Bahn, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Helmname Rating Place Points

1 Jolle Bodenseetiger Finn SUI 49 SCR Gregor Thurnherr 109 DNF 7.0

1 Jolle FD SUI 6 SCR Michael Koller 94 DNF 7.0

1 Jolle 420er SUI 55544 SCR Celine Bischoff 115 DNF 7.0

1 Jolle Finn SUI 48 SCR Gernot Rudolph 109 DNF 7.0

1 Jolle Finn SUI 52 SCR Alex Geisser 109 DNF 7.0

1 Jolle Dirty Aliena Finn SUI 441 SCR Erich Fischer 109 DNF 7.0
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Ost-Bahn - Yacht Fleet

Start: Ost-Bahn, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Helmname Rating Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Yacht F16 SUI 10 SCR Andreas Lutz 78 1:15:32 1:36:50 1.0

2 Yacht Tamina H-Boot SUI 428 SCR Beat Fritsche 104 2:35:15 2:29:17 2.0

3 Yacht Calmee Clarc 33 SUI 3 SGYC Thomas Jensen 94 2:35:05 2:44:59 3.0

4 Yacht White Snake Justin OD33 SUI 1 YCA Max Juchli 85 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Jey J 105 SUI 654 SCR Reini Harringer 90 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht RED BAT Rommel 33 SUI 2014 SGYC Dani Kuster 87 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Odin Vindoe 30 ? SGYC Stefan Manser 110 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Odin Fabiola Diva 399 SUI 154 SGYC Cyrill Scherzinger 87 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Elan 210 028 Mischa Steidinger 96 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Shiraz HR 34 HR34 192 SGYC Felix Fischer 100 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht So Long SK 22 SUI 265 SCR Rolf Gonzenbach 100 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Caipirinha 2 Arcona 340 SUI 1 SGYC Bruno Eisenring 94 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Norsu Hanse 375 SUI 818 SGYC Michael Walser 92 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht cave bovem Bull 7000 SUI 7167 CCSRC Tom Flury 91 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Beluga M2 SUI 50 YCA Ruedi Hochstrasser 100 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Anemos Aphrodite 29 Z 50 SGYC Hanspeter Buechler 103 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Kalypso J70 GER 1488 Siegfried Hoff 92 DNF 18.0
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West-Bahn - Yacht Fleet

Start: West-Bahn, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club Helmname Rating Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Yacht F16 SUI 10 SCR Andreas Lutz 78 1:09:42 1:29:22 1.0

2 Yacht White Snake Justin OD33 SUI 1 YCA Max Juchli 85 1:36:10 1:53:08 2.0

3 Yacht Jey J 105 SUI 654 SCR Reini Harringer 90 2:43:23 3:01:32 3.0

4 Yacht Tamina H-Boot SUI 428 SCR Beat Fritsche 104 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Calmee Clarc 33 SUI 3 SGYC Thomas Jensen 94 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht RED BAT Rommel 33 SUI 2014 SGYC Dani Kuster 87 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Odin Vindoe 30 ? SGYC Stefan Manser 110 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Odin Fabiola Diva 399 SUI 154 SGYC Cyrill Scherzinger 87 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Elan 210 028 Mischa Steidinger 96 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Shiraz HR 34 HR34 192 SGYC Felix Fischer 100 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht So Long SK 22 SUI 265 SCR Rolf Gonzenbach 100 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Caipirinha 2 Arcona 340 SUI 1 SGYC Bruno Eisenring 94 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Norsu Hanse 375 SUI 818 SGYC Michael Walser 92 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht cave bovem Bull 7000 SUI 7167 CCSRC Tom Flury 91 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Beluga M2 SUI 50 YCA Ruedi Hochstrasser 100 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Anemos Aphrodite 29 Z 50 SGYC Hanspeter Buechler 103 DNF 18.0

4 Yacht Kalypso J70 GER 1488 Siegfried Hoff 92 DNF 18.0
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